Update date : 23.06.2025
3 g EEEEE
Andrei Titov Victoria Forture Andrei Titov Victoria Forture Andrei Titov Victoria Forture Andrei Titov Victoria Forture Andrei Titov Victoria Forture
Black Sea Service 9744661 9744673 9744661 9744673 9744661 9744673 9744661 9744673 9744661 9744673
AT2501 VF2501 AT2502 VF2502 AT2503 VF2503 AT2504 VF2504 VF2505
Novorossiysk (Nutep) 27-29 jun 04-06 jul 11-12 jul 16-17 jul 22-23 jul 28-29 jul 03-05 aug 10-12 aug Dry Doc 24-25 aug
Izmit (Safi Port) 01-02 jul
Istanbul (Mardas) 03-04 jul 07-08 jul 13-14 jul 19-20 jul 26-27 jul 31 jul - 01 aug 08-09 aug 14-15 aug 28-29 aug
Alexandria (El Dekheila) 07-08 jul 11-12 jul 17-18 jul 23-24 jul 29-30 jul 03-05 aug Dry Doc 18-19 aug 01-02 sep
Country Russia Country Turkiye
Company name Silmar Agency Company name Marti Konteyner Hizmetleri A.S.
DEPARTMENT CONTACT NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT CONTACT NAME E-MAIL ADDRESS
Sales & Marketing General Contact sales@simar- General Contact Murat HATABAY murat.hatabay@marticontainer.com.tr
agency.ru
Booking General Contact booking@simar- Sales & Marketing Harun Yildiz harun.yildiz@martilogistics.com
agency.ru
Export (Export Doc) General Contact EXP@silmar-agency.ru Customer Services Ceyda Cilek ceyda.cilek@marticontainer.com.tr
Import (Import Doc) General Contact IMP@silmar-agency.ru Doc(l::::::gtion Yetkin Gencer Kabakci yetkin.kabakci@marticontainer.com.tr
Release General Contact RLS@silmar-agency.ru Docs (Ir:_';:itl) Group import@marticontainer.com.tr
Equipment Control General Contact EQP@silmar- Documentation Mati Babani Areza mati.babani@marticontainer.com.tr
agency.ru (Export)
Accounting General Contact accounting@siimar- Docs (Expor_t) Group export@marticontainer.com.tr
agency.ru e-mail
Finance General Contact FIN@silmar-agency.ru Logistics & Operation Baris Altinok baris.altinok@marticontainer.com.tr
Logistics & Operation Mert Gundondu mert.gundondu@marticontainer.com.tr
Docs (Logistics) o . .
Country Egypt Group e-mail logistics@marticontainer.com.tr
Company name Transit Shipping Agency
DEPARTMENT / JOB TITLE CONTAS;TNAME / E-MAIL ADDRESS
G Ahmed Abdelhamid | Ahmed.Abdelhamid@t
eneral Contact
Emara s-agency.com
Sales & Marketing Walaa Selim Walaa.Selm@ts
agency.com
Customer Service Amira Dahy Amira.Dahy@ts- ** We are ready to consider any other terminal in the ports of Alexandria and Istanbul upon request.

agency.com




